
2 065

1 480

179

19

30

48

88

148

18

42

4

20

119

122

31

7

33

11

28

67

242

46

178

160

419

－

－

－

6

2

4

1 119

733

100

10

7

28

55

37

5

12

－

11

46

52

13

5

17

4

10

52

139

30

100

108

276

－

－

－

2

2

－

3 161

1 794

346

16

37

48

89

77

18

42

2

28

191

149

27

8

42

10

42

94

307

45

176

740

622

－

－

－

5

2

3

1 645 123

1 198 244

218 515

35 546

114 720

54 099

47 692

64 918

22 943

43 649

3 452

10 550

143 068

157 573

23 585

1 851

15 558

3 842

24 601

24 826

96 949

12 860

77 447

249 121

185 450

－

－

－

12 308

542

11 766

 總　　  　計Total

臺灣省 Taiwan Province

 　臺北縣 Taipei County

 　宜蘭縣  I-Lan County

 　桃園縣 Taoyuan County

 　新竹縣 Hsinchu County

 　苗栗縣 Miaoli County

 　臺中縣 Taichung County

 　彰化縣 Changhua County

 　南投縣 Nantou County

  雲林縣Yunlin County

 　嘉義縣  Chia-I County

 　臺南縣 Tainan County

 　高雄縣 Kaohsiung County

 　屏東縣 Pingtung County

 　臺東縣 Taitung County

 　花蓮縣 Hualien County

 　澎湖縣 Penghu County

 　基隆市 Chilung City

 　新竹市 Hsinchu City

 　臺中市 Taichung City

 　嘉義市  Chia-I City

 　臺南市 Tainan City

臺北市 Taipei City

高雄市 Kaohsiung City

福建省 Fuchien Province

  金門縣Chinmen County

  連江縣Lienchiang County

of the Interior
office Appointed by the Ministry
Special Building Administration
內政部指定特設主管建築機關

 　National Parks
 　國家公園管理處

 　Others
 　其他

中華民國九十五年

 直轄市、縣(市)政府暨內政部指定特設主管建築機關。

 表 6-13. 核發建築物拆除執照統計－按用途別分

 單位：件；平方公尺；千元

Locality

 地　 區　 別
Total

總        計

Case

件  數

Household

戶  數

Floor Area
Total

總樓地板面積

Case

件  數

 資料來源:



946

747

79

9

23

20

33

111

13

30

4

9

73

70

18

2

16

7

18

15

103

16

78

52

143

－

－

－

4

－

4

2 035

983

256

6

10

28

56

39

5

12

－

19

50

77

12

6

20

3

17

73

159

30

105

589

461

－

－

－

2

2

－

1 126

811

90

10

27

20

33

38

13

30

2

9

141

72

15

2

22

7

25

21

148

15

71

151

161

－

－

－

3

－

3

346 403

171 819

32 052

1 246

3 547

5 388

6 502

6 987

926

1 109

－

2 045

7 697

10 329

4 835

1 621

7 985

522

4 130

16 078

28 039

3 411

27 370

120 933

53 109

－

－

－

542

542

－

1 298 720

1 026 425

186 463

34 300

111 173

48 711

41 190

57 931

22 017

42 540

3 452

8 505

135 371

147 244

18 750

230

7 573

3 320

20 471

8 748

68 910

9 449

50 077

128 188

132 341

－

－

－

11 766

－

11 766

2006

 County and City Government, Special Building Administration Office Appointed by the Ministry of Interior.

 Table 6-13.  Demolition Licenses - By Use

 Unit:Case, ㎡, NT$1000

Housing
 住　　  　宅

Other
 其　　   　他

Household

 戶　數

Floor Area
Total

總樓地板面積

Case

 件　數

Household

 戶　數

Floor Area
Total

總樓地板面積

 Source:


